ST OLIVER'S WELCOMES YOU TO

HOLY TRIDUUM 2021

Holy Thursday April 1

Good Friday
April 2

Holy Saturday
April 3

Easter Sunday April 4

7pm

6pm

8.45am
10.30am

Evening Mass of the Lord's supper
followed by Adoration at the
Altar of Repose until 10.30 pm

[no Mass] Fast and Abstinence
Solemn celebration of the
Lord's Passion

[no Confessions]
Easter Vigil and
Mass of the Resurrection

Easter Mass
Easter Mass

Please register via our parish website https://stolivers.org.au/



https://stolivers.org.au/

